Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:

North and Pulaski Sr Housing

Address 3939 W North Av
TIF District Pulaski Corridor
Community Development Commission Approval 10/9/12
Certificate of Completion 712115

PIN
16021000010000
16021000020000
16021000030000
16021000040000
16021000010000
16021000020000
16021000030000
16021000040000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2018
2018
2018
2018

Tax Amount
Due

$1,284.18
$20,434.48
$10,840.43
$10,835.34




